200 Free

Nick Daly

Joe Moreshead
David Wells

200 IM

Matt Violette
NathanMecray
Jacob Wilson

50 Free

Doug Endrizzi
Owen Hughes
Jon Planer

Diving

Jon Alberghini
Jon Hughes
Chris Miliken

100 Fly
Andrew MacKeil

Casey Brucken
Matt Libby

100 Fr

Doug Endrizzi
Owen Hughes
lan Nichols

500 Free

Matt Violette
Nick Daly

Joe Moreshead

200 Free Medley

Nick Daly
Owen Hughes
Nathan Mecray
Jon Planer

CE
Chev
Wayn

West
Gree
West

Scar
Deer
Yarm

Chev
Deer
Deer

Bidd
Scar
Chev

Scar
Deer
NYA

West
CE
Chev

CE

Deer
Gree
Yarm

2006 All-Stars
Boys Swimming

1:47.76
1:49.26
1:50.69

2:04.77
2:06.54
2:08.14

21.99
22.56
23.04

365.35
338.30
327.80

55.25
56.58
57.09

47.98
49.62
51.88

4:54.57
4:54.75
4:58.04

22.64
22.56
22.68
23.04



Andy Crouter Deer 23.35

Chris Engel NYA 23.54
lan Nichols NYA 23.53
Casey Brucken Scar 23.66
100 Back

Matt Libby Chev 55.91
David Hanifi Falm 58.03
Casey Brucken Scar 58.39
100 Breast

Kyle Crozier SP 1:01.66
Nathan Mecray Gree 1:01.72
Chris Anderson Mass

400 Free Relay

Doug Endrizzi Scar 47.98
Owen Hughes Deer 49.62
Nathan Mecray Gree 49.77
Matt Libby Chev 51.15
Matt Violatte West 51.22
lan Nichols Falm 51.88
Chris Engel Gree 52.03
Jacob Wilson BE 52.69

200 Medley Relay
Libby (Chev), Rozier (SP), MacKeil (Bidd), Endrizzi (Scar),

Hanifi (Fa), Anderson (Mass), Brucken (Scar), Planer (Yar)



